

View Online at <https://aerobasegroup.com/nsn/2520-01-263-9504>

**General Description:**

C/o 1 ea controller f-n-r; 4 ea machine screw rh 10-32x3/4 in.; 1 ea controller box; 4 ea capscrew hex hd 1/4-20x7/8 in.; 6 ea lockwasher 1/4 in.; 1 ea controller hi-lo; 4 ea clip nut 1/4-20; 1 ea lower cover; 2 ea grommet 1/2-3/16-1/8; 4 ea no.10 flat washer; 2 ea capscrew hex hd 1/4-20x3/4; 2 ea no.1/4 flat washer

**Shelf Life:**

N/a

**Unit Of Measure:**

--

**Demilitarization:**

No

**Fig:**

A23900